

441/20-21

ପ୍ରାଥମିକ ବିଭାଗୀୟ ଟପି

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Shiksha Enterprises

ଓଟିଶା

DIVISION

ମନୋରମ-ସେ

ଓଟିଶା

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

ମାପକ ଏବଂ ମାପିତା ଓଟିଶା

3.

4th & 11c Bill

41

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Measurement - Nil.					
ABSTRACT OF COST.					
date	14	12-20	22		
① const. of ref. pillar. - -					
Qty vide T-77 B. & Page 33					
Qty = 0.95 km					
@ Rs 9575.68/km - - -					Rs 9096.00
② const. of Berjee pillar					
Qty vide T-77 B. & Page 33					
Qty = 0.95 km					
@ Rs 9127.95/km - - -					Rs 8672.00
③ clearing & grubbing road land - - -					
Qty vide T-77 B. & Page 33					
Qty = 0.279 Hq					
@ Rs 51133.76/Hq - - -					Rs 14266.00
④ const. of Road embankment - - -					
Qty vide T-77 B. & Page 33					
Qty = 450.65 m ³					
@ Rs 202.52/m ³ Continuation - - -					Rs 91262.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Const of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty vide P.M.B. & Page 33					
				Qty = 1637.56 m ³	
@ Rs 204.16/m ³					Rs 334324.00
(6) Const of Road embankment					
Lead with 100 m					
Qty vide P.M.B. & Page 34					
				Qty = 1051.48 m ³	
@ Rs 167.41/m ³					Rs 176028.00
(7) Qty excavation in road					
Qty vide P.M.B. & Page 34					
				Qty = 31.32 m ³	
@ Rs 74.16/m ³					Rs 2332.00
(8) Const of GSB Corr. material					
Qty vide P.M.B. & Page 34					
				Qty = 541.57 m ³	
@ Rs 2965.47/m ³					Rs 1606009.00
(9) P.V. & laying with corr. II					
Qty vide P.M.B. & Page 34					
				Qty = 243.09 m ³	
@ Rs 3682.85/m ³					Rs 896966.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/8) P/V & laying B/S Soling					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 34					
				Qty = 225.0 m ²	
@ Rs 472.43/m ²					106297.00
(11/11) former coat with bitumen					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 35					
				Qty = 2316.00 m ²	
@ Rs 44.50/m ²					103062.00
(12/12) P/V & applying Tack coat					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 35					
				Qty = 2316.00 m ²	
@ Rs 15.13/m ²					35041.00
(13/13) P/V & laying M/S Seal Surfacing					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 35					
				Qty = 2316.00 m ²	
@ Rs 222.89/m ²					516213.00
(14/14) const. of unreinforced cement concrete 0.25					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 35					
				Qty = 201.18 m ³	
@ Rs 7009.69/m ³					1410209.00
(15/15) P/V & P/F ordinary brick Scaffolding					
Continuation					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 35					
				Qty = 104.81	
@ Rs 2405.32/cum					2405.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/17) P/V & P/F 200 m & above					
Qty wide T.M.B. & Page - 35					
Qty = 4 M.P.					
@ Rs 624.27/each				Rs	2497.00
(17/18) P/V & P/F Boundary Piller					
Qty wide T.M.B. & Page - 36					
Qty = 15 M.P.					
@ Rs 506.12/each				Rs	7592.00
(18/19) painting two coat on new surface					
Qty wide T.M.B. & Page - 36					
Qty = 44.64 m ²					
@ Rs 97.66/m ²				Rs	4359.00
(19/20) P/V & applying two coat Primer of concrete surface					
Qty wide T.M.B. & Page - 36					
Qty = 66.66 m ²					
@ Rs 50.98/m ²				Rs	5059.00
(20/21) P/V & P/F along Road marking					
Qty wide T.M.B. & Page - 36					
Qty = 189.00 m ²					
@ Rs 735.44/m ²				Rs	138998.00
(21/22) P/V & P/F angular Equal Bond.					
Qty wide T.M.B. Continuation & Page - 36					
Qty = 62 M.P.					
@ Rs 11440.04/each				Rs	22880.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(22/24) Maintenance Band.				
styrole T.M.B. & Page 37				
sty = 2 Nos.				
@ Rs 11240.00/each				Rs 22880.00
(23/25) 600 mm Irregular Band				
styrole T.M.B. & Page 37				
sty = 08 Nos.				
@ Rs 3570.11/each				Rs 28081.00
(24/27) 600 mm X 450 mm regular				
styrole T.M.B. & Page 37				
sty = 2 Nos.				
@ Rs 4153.99/each				Rs 3308.00
(25/28) 900 mm Side octagon				
styrole T.M.B. & Page 37				
sty = 2 Nos.				
@ Rs 8110.84/each				Rs 16222.00
(26/29) P.V. 2 F/F 300 mm				
same price				
styrole T.M.B. & Page 37				
sty = 22.50 Nos.				
@ Rs 758.83/each				Rs 17074.00
(27/30) Planting of tree				

Continuation
styrole T.M.B. & Page 38.

sty = 60 Nos.

@ Rs 819.92/each Rs 49195.00

[Signature]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/31) Excavation in foundation trenches - -					
Qty m ³ T.M.B. & Page 38					
Qty = 32.104 m ³					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³					8838.00
(29/32) Sand filling in foundation trenches - -					
Qty m ³ T.M.B. & Page 38					
Qty = 2.28 m ³					
@ Rs 400.59/m ³					1113.00
(30/34) P.C.C. M ₁₀ in foundation					
Qty m ³ T.M.B. & Page 38					
Qty = 1.80 m ³					
@ Rs 5807.09/m ³					10456.00
(31/35) P.V. & laying R.C. M ₂₅ concrete in box cell - -					
Qty m ³ T.M.B. & Page 38					
Qty = 29.28 m ³					
@ Rs 7356.87/m ³					215409.00
(32/40) Back filling behind channel					
Qty m ³ T.M.B. & Page 38					
Qty = 14.40 m ³					
@ Rs 283.43/m ³					4085.00
(33/44) cesspool in compound					
Continuation.					
Qty m ³ T.M.B. & Page 39					
Qty = 20.10 m ³					
@ Rs 83.11/cum					1662.00

Continuation